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2024 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 2 11:20pm ET

TEAM

Grave Diggers
The Process
JoeStradamus
Crazy Con Men
Jakku Resistance
Nea Kameni
Fanny Dusters
Ass Pennies
Double Sluggo
Guinness

Rockin Squatches
Jager Bombs
KingAj86

OPEN1

Ozarks

Sweater Meat
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186 70

186 70
176 80
175 81
173 83
170 86
162 94
161 95
153 103
40 216
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PCT
0.727

0.727
0.688
0.684
0.676
0.664
0.633
0.629
0.598
0.156
0.090
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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